
Liberty Swim League

2016 Schedule

LSL Meeting - Wednesday, May 25th Glenside Hall 7:00 p.m

Stroke and Tum/Starters Meeting - Wednesday, June 15th Glenside Hall 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 29 Glenside vs. Crestmont @ Crestmont

Conklin vs. Flourtown Country Club @ Conklin (FCC host)

Penbryn vs. Hatboro @ Hatboro
(Flourtown Swim Club - Bye)

Saturday, July 2 No Meets **Happy 
4tt' of July"*

Wednesday, July 6 Flourtown Country Club vs. Penbryn @ Penbryn

Conklin vs. Flourtown Swim Club @ FSC

Hatboro vs. Glenside @ Glenside

(Crestmont - Bye)

Saturday, July I Crestmont vs. Conklin @ Conklin

Glenside vs. Penbryn @ Penbryn

Flourtown Swim Club vs. Hatboro @ Hatboro

(Flourtown Country Club - Bye)

Wednesday, July 13 Penbryn vs. Flouttown Swim Club @ FSC

Flourtown Country Club vs. Glenside @ Glenside

Hatboro vs. Crestmont @ Crestmont

(Conklin - Bye)

Saturday, July 16 Conklin vs. Hatboro @ Hatboro

Crestmont vs. Flourtown Country Club @ Crestmont (FCC HOST)

Flourtown Swim Club vs. Glenside @ Glenside

(Penbryn - Bye)
t

Wednesday, July 20 Flourtown Swim Club vs. Crestmont @ Crestmont

Penbryn vs. Conklin @ Conklin

Hatboro vs. Flourtown Country Club @ Hatboro (FCC HOST)

(Glenside - Bye)

Saturday, July 23 Glenside vs. Conklin @ Conklin

Crestmont vs. Penbryn @ Penbryn

Flourtown Country CIub vs. Flourtown Swim Club @ FSC

(Hatboro - Bye)

Sunday, July 24 1 1:00 a.m. Seed Meeting at Cheltenham Township Administration Building

Wednesday, July 27 B Champs 6:00 p.m. @ Conklin (Glenside Host)

Saturday, July 30 A Champs 8.00 a.m. @ Crestmont (Hatboro Host)


